Place

OA

1 Zeb

2 Ben

3 Brittany

4  Blake

5 Chris

6  Steve

7 James

8 Brady

9  Scott
10 Jeremy
11 Danielle
12 Thad
13 Jose

14 Elizabeth
15 Raymond
16 Jared
17 Jay

18 Nate

19 Brett
20 Andrew
21 Russell
22  Paul

23 Mark
24 Ryan
25 Gary
26 Luce
27 Brenda
28 Mitch
29 David
30 Loren
31 Tizz

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Perez
Biggerstaff
Goicoechea
Taylor
Lundberg
Vaught

St Clair
Johnson
Love
Smith
Marquette
Jones
Cervantes
Kornkven
Mullenax
Petrie
Morgan
Steenblik
Molthen
Cummins
Pochop
Vanderheiden
Streeter
Anderson
Stott
Peterson
Dizes
Vaterlaus
Emerson
Henry
Miller

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
86
14
37
112
65
121 1
106
52
63 2
105
66
54 3
20 4
59
77 5
88
76
107
73
22 6
89
117
110

~

109
87
26

119
30 10
42 11
71 3
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/3/2015

Place
Gender

NOO~NOOOUOOP~WEDNEPR

O NNN G ANNNERERRERRPRE bR
g s w NP OOWDONO®UANWN o

Gender
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Chip Time

4:25:03.911
4:27:59.501
4:36:07.974
4:41:26.824
4:42:02.452
4:49:54.044
4:52:58.242
5:00:06.278
5:06:57.423
5:08:33.270
5:09:46.779
5:11:27.516
5:13:02.929
5:13:08.252
5:13:52.903
5:22:24.734
5:22:46.266
5:29:07.487
5:31:28.523
5:31:50.509
5:33:59.851
5:35:46.197
5:38:40.458
5:39:29.902
5:43:40.512
5:44:25.962
5:46:28.167
5:47:00.784
5:47:16.785
5:47:52.622
5:49:36.362

Gun Time

4:25:06.583
4:28:01.384
4:36:10.266
4:41:33.530
4:42:06.458
4:50:02.478
4:53:03.093
5:00:16.313
5:06:58.579
5:08:38.077
5:09:49.633
5:11:31.742
5:13:05.487
5:13:12.513
5:13:55.823
5:22:35.175
5:22:55.524
5:29:27.163
5:31:33.951
5:32:08.011
5:34:05.740
5:35:52.111
5:38:43.051
5:39:46.552
5:45:24.996
5:44:29.325
5:46:32.223
5:47:05.773
5:47:24.363
5:47:55.943
5:49:46.875
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Alyssa
Theresa
Reid
Leanna
Drew
Dustin
Micah
John
Justin
Peter
Eric
Julie
Trina
Tim
Chris
Brady
Brandon
Kevin
Fran
Susan
Day
Seth
Sean
David
Rick
Emily
Lindsey
Todd
Chris
Kim
Lori

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rogers
Schut
Carley
Fischer
Adams
Matier
Ness
McDevitt
Johns
Knox
Narad
Tinney
Lund
Winkle
Chigbrow
Vandegrift
Byington
Warner
Sichenze
Henry
Doughman
Lacrone
Arritt
McCorkle
Sheets
Morgan
Campbell
Fogdall
Kratochvil
Saam
Bantekas

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

Place

50K

Full Results - All

Bib Masters Div

92
99
18
32
1
67
81
69
51
58
79
114
64
123
21
116
16
122
101
43
28
61
8
68
100
75
17
34
60
96
10

4

12
13

(631

14

15
16

17

18

19

Place
Division
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
2 Age 18-29
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 18-29
11  Age 30-39
4  Age 18-29
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
5 Age 18-29
15 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
6 Age 18-29
5 Age 50-59
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
10/3/2015

Place
Gender
7
8
26
9
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
10
11
34
35
36
37
38
39
12
40
41
42
43
44
13
14
45
46
15
16

Gender
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Chip Time

5:49:36.703
5:49:57.873
5:54:25.819
5:56:03.046
5:56:06.794
5:57:42.304
5:59:00.625
6:01:19.110
6:07:48.462
6:08:52.276
6:11:47.510
6:12:14.735
6:13:58.445
6:15:43.138
6:16:23.300
6:16:27.074
6:16:50.100
6:17:26.259
6:20:11.393
6:25:10.230
6:32:18.694
6:37:17.285
6:42:47.279
6:47:12.675
6:48:23.787
6:50:53.983
6:52:02.666
6:52:04.216
6:54:05.240
6:54:05.428
6:56:31.486

Gun Time

5:49:49.250
5:50:05.226
5:54:41.513
5:56:13.888
5:56:11.777
5:57:54.974
5:59:04.125
6:01:35.846
6:07:52.667
6:09:02.832
6:11:50.253
6:12:18.264
6:14:09.023
6:15:48.145
6:16:39.792
6:16:30.464
6:17:09.563
6:17:38.676
6:20:30.161
6:25:12.923
6:32:22.333
6:37:22.963
6:43:02.055
6:47:19.928
6:48:30.424
6:51:10.656
6:52:13.085
6:52:18.017
6:54:37.971
6:54:37.951
6:56:47.234

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Steve
Larry
Jon
Tiffany
Travis
Karly
Kimberly
Kristi
Macy
Mike
Sheri
Lori
Josephine
John
Ryan
Beau
Janine
Gary
Evan
Brian
Ashley
Andrea
Andrea
Ginger
Dennis
Jenny
Ulrich
Lori
Francie
Bertha
Francie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boyenger
Meadors
Kinzer
Tyree
Rue
Simmons
Simmons
Vaterlaus
Hill
Kirkmire
Lamott
Murphy
Daggett
Rogers
Taylor
Yates
Franco
Holloway
Anderson
Nebeker
Irwin
Simmonsen
Parnett
Floerchinger-Franks
Jensen
Carroll
Kamm
Neves
Stocking
Sandoval
Hill

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
15 20 14  Age 40-49
70 21 6 Age 50-59
56 19 Age 30-39
115 1 Age 18-29
95 20 Age 30-39
102 6 Age 30-39
103 7  Age 30-39
118 9 3  Age 50-59
45 10 7  Age 40-49
57 22 15 Age 40-49
62 11 4  Age 50-59
78 12 8 Age 40-49
23 8 Age 30-39
93 23 2 Age 60-69
113 24 16 Age 40-49
124 21 Age 30-39
35 13 9  Age 40-49
47 25 7  Age 50-59

3 22 Age 30-39
80 26 17 Age 40-49
49 2 Age 18-29
104 14 10 Age 40-49
85 15 1 Age 60-69
33 16 2 Age 60-69
50 27 3  Age 60-69
19 9 Age 30-39
55 28 4  Age 60-69
82 17 5 Age 50-59
108 18 11 Age 40-49
98 19 12 Age 40-49
44 20 3  Age 60-69

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
a7
48
49
17
50
18
19
20
21
51
22
23
24
52
53
54
25
55
56
57
26
27
28
29
58
30
59
31
32
33
34

Gender
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Chip Time

6:56:38.312
7:03:31.763
7:03:52.404
7:04:59.085
7:04:59.596
7:11:10.081
7:11:10.115
7:11:48.288
7:13:41.976
7:14:01.190
7:15:37.349
7:25:40.252
7:28:19.616
7:30:26.244
7:31:36.484
7:58:14.712
7:58:32.727
8:02:29.766
8:02:30.705
8:13:17.101
8:13:19.211
8:19:29.833
8:19:31.627
8:21:36.046
8:27:21.531
8:36:08.604
8:44:59.969
8:47:48.635
9:02:19.063
9:06:59.568
9:07:11.986

Gun Time

6:56:47.736
7:03:45.212
7:04:15.755
7:05:15.697
7:05:16.203
7:11:25.711
7:11:25.692
7:12:02.043
7:13:54.939
7:14:01.190
7:15:56.138
7:25:55.949
7:28:33.998
7:30:39.661
7:31:40.500
7:58:32.123
7:58:40.945
8:02:48.509
8:02:37.403
8:14:22.950
8:14:22.986
8:19:30.944
8:19:37.593
8:21:54.792
8:27:35.856
8:36:14.525
8:45:15.132
8:47:49.373
9:02:19.687
9:07:11.469
9:07:12.700
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Joyce
Kari
Stephanie
Nellie
Daniel
Sharyn
Maricela
Kristine
Ron
Shanda
Kristin
Nancy
Andrew
Elizabeth
Tonya
Wendy
Michelle
Laurel
Keven
Chelsee
Bart
Lisa
Raine
Joseph
Deanna
Evelyn
Zachariah
Jenni
Alex
Rose
Joelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gebhardt
Porter
Heimberg
Pryor
Barrett
Barrett
Davenport
Goodman
Nicholl
Doughman
Hansen-Mellish
Emerson
Armstrong
Rowell
Tawes
Adams
Anderson
Angell
Babbitt
Baxter
Davis
Donnell
Goodspeed
Hodges
Imhoff
Johnson
Miller
Moore
Otter
Sanders
Vaught

Place
Bib Masters
36 21
90
41 22
91 23
11
12 24
24 25
38
83 29
29
40
31 26
7
94
111
2
4 DNS
6 DNS
9 DNS
13
25 DNS
27
39
46
48
53 DNS
72
74
84
97
120 DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
4  Age 60-69
10 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
23 Age 30-39
6 Age50-59
15 Age 40-49
11  Age 30-39
1 Age 70-79
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 60-69
DNF Age 18-29
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
35
36
37
38
60
39
40
41
61
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
9:12:09.618
9:19:42.046
9:21:39.132
9:29:17.513
9:31:19.149
9:31:24.414
9:53:02.746
9:53:32.406
9:58:17.442
10:02:27.410
10:24:15.640
10:42:12.196
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:12:09.824
9:19:52.023
9:21:51.593
9:29:29.264
9:31:27.947
9:31:33.168
9:53:15.927
9:53:44.115
9:58:33.030
10:02:40.799
10:24:16.780
10:42:12.373
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Zeb
Ben
Blake
Chris
Steve
James
Brady
Scott
Jeremy
Thad
Jose
Raymond
Jared
Jay
Nate
Brett
Andrew
Russell
Paul
Mark
Ryan
Gary
Mitch
David
Loren
Reid
Drew
Dustin
Micah
John
Justin

Perez
Biggerstaff
Taylor
Lundberg
Vaught

St Clair
Johnson
Love
Smith
Jones
Cervantes
Mullenax
Petrie
Morgan
Steenblik
Molthen
Cummins
Pochop

Vanderheiden

Streeter
Anderson
Stott
Vaterlaus
Emerson
Henry
Carley
Adams
Matier
Ness
McDevitt
Johns

Bib Masters

86
14
112
65
121
106
52
63
105
54
20
77
88
76
107
73
22
89
117
110

109
119
30
42
18

67
81
69
51

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015
50K
Full Results - Male

Place

AW

(e}

10
11

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/3/2015

Place
Gender

=
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Gender
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Chip Time
4:25:03.911
4:27:59.501
4:41:26.824
4:42:02.452
4:49:54.044
4:52:58.242
5:00:06.278
5:06:57.423
5:08:33.270
5:11:27.516
5:13:02.929
5:13:52.903
5:22:24.734
5:22:46.266
5:29:07.487
5:31:28.523
5:31:50.509
5:33:59.851
5:35:46.197
5:38:40.458
5:39:29.902
5:43:40.512
5:47:00.784
5:47:16.785
5:47:52.622
5:54:25.819
5:56:06.794
5:57:42.304
5:59:00.625
6:01:19.110
6:07:48.462

Gun Time

4:25:06.583
4:28:01.384
4:41:33.530
4:42:06.458
4:50:02.478
4:53:03.093
5:00:16.313
5:06:58.579
5:08:38.077
5:11:31.742
5:13:05.487
5:13:55.823
5:22:35.175
5:22:55.524
5:29:27.163
5:31:33.951
5:32:08.011
5:34:05.740
5:35:52.111
5:38:43.051
5:39:46.552
5:45:24.996
5:47:05.773
5:47:24.363
5:47:55.943
5:54:41.513
5:56:11.777
5:57:54.974
5:59:04.125
6:01:35.846
6:07:52.667
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Place
OA
41
42
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
59
60
63
64
65
67
72
76
77
78
80
81
82
87
89
98
102

DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Peter
Eric
Tim
Chris
Brady
Brandon
Kevin
Fran
Day
Seth
Sean
David
Rick
Todd
Chris
Steve
Larry
Jon
Travis
Mike
John
Ryan
Beau
Gary
Evan
Brian
Dennis
Ulrich
Daniel
Ron
Andrew

Knox
Narad
Winkle
Chigbrow
Vandegrift
Byington
Warner
Sichenze
Doughman
Lacrone
Arritt
McCorkle
Sheets
Fogdall
Kratochvil
Boyenger
Meadors
Kinzer
Rue
Kirkmire
Rogers
Taylor
Yates
Holloway
Anderson
Nebeker
Jensen
Kamm
Barrett
Nicholl
Armstrong

Place

Bib Masters
58 12
79 13
123 14
21
116

16
122 15
101 16
28

61

8 17
68
100 18
34 19
60

15 20
70 21
56

95

57 22
93 23
113 24
124

a7 25

3

80 26
50 27
55 28
11

83 29

7

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015
50K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
8
9
10
14
5
15
11
4
16
17
12
6
5
13
18
14
6
19
20
15
2
16
21
7
22
17
3
4
23
1
DNF

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 18-29

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
DNF

Gender

ITIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEILZEIZLZZTIZZCIZIZEIZLZEIZLLZLZELZLLEL

Chip Time
6:08:52.276
6:11:47.510
6:15:43.138
6:16:23.300
6:16:27.074
6:16:50.100
6:17:26.259
6:20:11.393
6:32:18.694
6:37:17.285
6:42:47.279
6:47:12.675
6:48:23.787
6:52:04.216
6:54:05.240
6:56:38.312
7:03:31.763
7:03:52.404
7:04:59.596
7:14:01.190
7:30:26.244
7:31:36.484
7:58:14.712
8:02:29.766
8:02:30.705
8:13:17.101
8:27:21.531
8:44:59.969
9:31:19.149
9:58:17.442

00:00.000

Gun Time
6:09:02.832
6:11:50.253
6:15:48.145
6:16:39.792
6:16:30.464
6:17:09.563
6:17:38.676
6:20:30.161
6:32:22.333
6:37:22.963
6:43:02.055
6:47:19.928
6:48:30.424
6:52:18.017
6:54:37.971
6:56:47.736
7:03:45.212
7:04:15.755
7:05:16.203
7:14:01.190
7:30:39.661
7:31:40.500
7:58:32.123
8:02:48.509
8:02:37.403
8:14:22.950
8:27:35.856
8:45:15.132
9:31:27.947
9:58:33.030
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Keven
DNS Bart
DNS Joseph
DNS Zachariah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Babbitt
Davis
Hodges
Miller

Place
Bib Masters
9 DNS
25 DNS
46
72

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - Male

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39

10/3/2015

Place
Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=L

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 0of 3



Place
OA

11
14
26
27
31
32
33
35
43
44
51
57
58
61
62
66
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
79
83
84
85
86
88
90

First Name Last Name

Brittany
Danielle
Elizabeth
Luce
Brenda
Tizz
Alyssa
Theresa
Leanna
Julie
Trina
Susan
Emily
Lindsey
Kim

Lori
Tiffany
Karly
Kimberly
Kristi
Macy
Sheri
Lori
Josephine
Janine
Ashley
Andrea
Andrea
Ginger
Jenny
Lori

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Goicoechea
Marquette
Kornkven
Peterson
Dizes
Miller
Rogers
Schut
Fischer
Tinney
Lund
Henry
Morgan
Campbell
Saam
Bantekas
Tyree
Simmons
Simmons
Vaterlaus
Hill
Lamott
Murphy
Daggett
Franco
Irwin
Simmonsen
Parnett
Floerchinger-Franks
Carroll
Neves

Place
Bib Masters
37
66
59
87 1
26 2
71 3
92
99 4
32
114 5
64 6
43 7
75
17
96
10 8
115
102
103
118 9
45 10
62 11
78 12
23
35 13
49
104 14
85 15
33 16
19
82 17

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

- Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
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Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender
F
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Chip Time

4:36:07.974
5:09:46.779
5:13:08.252
5:44:25.962
5:46:28.167
5:49:36.362
5:49:36.703
5:49:57.873
5:56:03.046
6:12:14.735
6:13:58.445
6:25:10.230
6:50:53.983
6:52:02.666
6:54:05.428
6:56:31.486
7:04:59.085
7:11:10.081
7:11:10.115
7:11:48.288
7:13:41.976
7:15:37.349
7:25:40.252
7:28:19.616
7:58:32.727
8:13:19.211
8:19:29.833
8:19:31.627
8:21:36.046
8:36:08.604
8:47:48.635

Gun Time

4:36:10.266
5:09:49.633
5:13:12.513
5:44:29.325
5:46:32.223
5:49:46.875
5:49:49.250
5:50:05.226
5:56:13.888
6:12:18.264
6:14:09.023
6:25:12.923
6:51:10.656
6:52:13.085
6:54:37.951
6:56:47.234
7:05:15.697
7:11:25.711
7:11:25.692
7:12:02.043
7:13:54.939
7:15:56.138
7:25:55.949
7:28:33.998
7:58:40.945
8:14:22.986
8:19:30.944
8:19:37.593
8:21:54.792
8:36:14.525
8:47:49.373

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
103
104
105
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Francie
Bertha
Francie
Joyce
Kari
Stephanie
Nellie
Sharyn
Maricela
Kristine
Shanda
Kristin
Nancy
Elizabeth
Tonya
Wendy
Michelle
Laurel
Chelsee
Lisa
Raine
Deanna
Evelyn
Jenni
Alex
Rose
Joelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stocking
Sandoval
Hill
Gebhardt
Porter
Heimberg
Pryor
Barrett
Davenport
Goodman
Doughman
Hansen-Mellish
Emerson
Rowell
Tawes
Adams
Anderson
Angell
Baxter
Donnell
Goodspeed
Imhoff
Johnson
Moore
Otter
Sanders
Vaught

Place
Bib Masters
108 18
98 19
44 20
36 21
90
41 22
91 23
12 24
24 25
38
29
40
31 26
94
111
2
4 DNS
6 DNS
13
27
39
48
53 DNS
74
84
97
120 DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Full Results - Female

Place

Div Division
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
3 Age 60-69
4  Age 60-69
10 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
15 Age 40-49
11  Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
5 Age 60-69
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
9:02:19.063
9:06:59.568
9:07:11.986
9:12:09.618
9:19:42.046
9:21:39.132
9:29:17.513
9:31:24.414
9:53:02.746
9:53:32.406
10:02:27.410
10:24:15.640
10:42:12.196
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:02:19.687
9:07:11.469
9:07:12.700
9:12:09.824
9:19:52.023
9:21:51.593
9:29:29.264
9:31:33.168
9:53:15.927
9:53:44.115
10:02:40.799
10:24:16.780
10:42:12.373
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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e
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DNF

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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=TI L
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Brittany
Elizabeth
Tiffany
Ashley
Deanna
Jenni
Alex

Jared
Reid
Drew
Micah
Brady
David
Andrew

Danielle
Alyssa
Leanna
Emily
Lindsey
Kim
Karly
Kimberly
Josephine
Jenny
Kari
Kristine
Shanda
Kristin
Elizabeth

Goicoechea
Kornkven
Tyree

Irwin

Imhoff
Moore

Otter

Petrie
Carley
Adams
Ness
Vandegrift
McCorkle
Armstrong

Marquette
Rogers
Fischer
Morgan
Campbell
Saam
Simmons
Simmons
Daggett
Carroll
Porter
Goodman
Doughman

Hansen-Mellish

Rowell

50K

Group Results

Bib
37
59
115
49
48
74
84

88
18
1
81
116
68
7

66
92
32
75
17
96
102
103
23
19
90
38
29
40
94

10/3/2015

Place
OA
3
14
66
83
DNS
DNS
DNS

16
34
36
38
47
55
DNF

11
32
35
57
58
61
68
69
75
88
95
101
103
104
DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
1
3
17
26
DNS
DNS
DNS

13
26
27
29
36

DNF

DNF

Chip Time
4:36:07.974
5:13:08.252
7:04:59.085
8:13:19.211
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:22:24.734
5:54:25.819
5:56:06.794
5:59:00.625
6:16:27.074
6:47:12.675

00:00.000

5:09:46.779
5:49:36.703
5:56:03.046
6:50:53.983
6:52:02.666
6:54:05.428
7:11:10.081
7:11:10.115
7:28:19.616
8:36:08.604
9:19:42.046
9:53:32.406
10:02:27.410
10:24:15.640
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:36:10.266
5:13:12.513
7:05:15.697
8:14:22.986
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:22:35.175
5:54:41.513
5:56:11.777
5:59:04.125
6:16:30.464
6:47:19.928

00:00.000

5:09:49.633
5:49:49.250
5:56:13.888
6:51:10.656
6:52:13.085
6:54:37.951
7:11:25.711
7:11:25.692
7:28:33.998
8:36:14.525
9:19:52.023
9:53:44.115
10:02:40.799
10:24:16.780
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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Tonya
Wendy
Chelsee
Lisa
Raine
Rose

Zeb
Ben
Blake
Chris
James
Brady
Jeremy
Jay
Nate
Brett
Paul
Mark
Mitch
Dustin
John
Justin
Chris
Brandon
Day
Seth
Chris
Jon
Travis
Beau

Tawes
Adams
Baxter
Donnell
Goodspeed
Sanders

Perez
Biggerstaff
Taylor
Lundberg
St Clair
Johnson
Smith
Morgan
Steenblik
Molthen
Vanderheiden
Streeter
Vaterlaus
Matier
McDevitt
Johns
Chigbrow
Byington
Doughman
Lacrone
Kratochuvil
Kinzer
Rue

Yates

Place
Bib OA
111 DNF
2 DNS
13 DNS
27 DNS
39 DNS
97 DNS
86 1
14 2
112 4
65 5
106 7
52 8
105 10
76 17
107 18
73 19
117 22
110 23
119 28
67 37
69 39
51 40
21 46
16 48
28 52
61 53
60 60
56 65
95 67
124 78
10/3/2015

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:25:03.911
4:27:59.501
4:41:26.824
4:42:02.452
4:52:58.242
5:00:06.278
5:08:33.270
5:22:46.266
5:29:07.487
5:31:28.523
5:35:46.197
5:38:40.458
5:47:00.784
5:57:42.304
6:01:19.110
6:07:48.462
6:16:23.300
6:16:50.100
6:32:18.694
6:37:17.285
6:54:05.240
7:03:52.404
7:04:59.596
7:58:14.712

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:25:06.583
4:28:01.384
4:41:33.530
4:42:06.458
4:53:03.093
5:00:16.313
5:08:38.077
5:22:55.524
5:29:27.163
5:31:33.951
5:35:52.111
5:38:43.051
5:47:05.773
5:57:54.974
6:01:35.846
6:07:52.667
6:16:39.792
6:17:09.563
6:32:22.333
6:37:22.963
6:54:37.971
7:04:15.755
7:05:16.203
7:58:32.123
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
22
23

DNS

DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

Gender First Name Last Name
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Evan
Daniel
Joseph
Zachariah

Luce
Tizz
Theresa
Julie
Trina
Lori
Macy
Lori
Janine
Andrea
Francie
Bertha
Stephanie
Nellie
Maricela
Michelle
Laurel
Evelyn
Joelle

Steve
Scott
Thad
Jose
Raymond
Russell

Anderson
Barrett
Hodges
Miller

Peterson
Miller
Schut
Tinney
Lund
Bantekas
Hill
Murphy
Franco
Simmonsen
Stocking
Sandoval
Heimberg
Pryor
Davenport
Anderson
Angell
Johnson
Vaught

Vaught
Love
Jones
Cervantes
Mullenax
Pochop

50K

Group Results

Bib
3
11
46
72

87
71
99
114
64
10
45
78
35
104
108
98
41
91
24

53
120

121
63
54
20
77
89

10/3/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
81 56
98 60
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
26 1 4
31 3 6
33 4 8
43 5 10
44 6 11
62 8 16
71 10 21
74 12 23
79 13 25
84 14 27
91 18 32
92 19 33
96 22 37
97 23 38
100 25 40
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

6 1 5
9 2 8
12 3 10
13 4 11
15 5 12
21 7 18

Chip Time

8:02:30.705

9:31:19.149
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:44:25.962
5:49:36.362
5:49:57.873
6:12:14.735
6:13:58.445
6:56:31.486
7:13:41.976
7:25:40.252
7:58:32.727
8:19:29.833
9:02:19.063
9:06:59.568
9:21:39.132
9:29:17.513
9:53:02.746

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:49:54.044
5:06:57.423
5:11:27.516
5:13:02.929
5:13:52.903
5:33:59.851

Gun Time

8:02:37.403

9:31:27.947
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:44:29.325
5:49:46.875
5:50:05.226
6:12:18.264
6:14:09.023
6:56:47.234
7:13:54.939
7:25:55.949
7:58:40.945
8:19:30.944
9:02:19.687
9:07:11.469
9:21:51.593
9:29:29.264
9:53:15.927

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:50:02.478
5:06:58.579
5:11:31.742
5:13:05.487
5:13:55.823
5:34:05.740
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS
DNS

OO WN P

~NOoO o WN PR

=

Gender First Name Last Name
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Ryan
Peter
Eric
Tim
Kevin
Sean
Todd
Steve
Mike
Ryan
Brian
Keven
Bart

Brenda
Susan
Kristi
Sheri
Lori
Sharyn

Andrew
Gary
Loren
Fran
Rick
Larry
Gary

Andrea
Ginger

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

Anderson
Knox
Narad
Winkle
Warner
Arritt
Fogdall
Boyenger
Kirkmire
Taylor
Nebeker
Babbitt
Davis

Dizes
Henry
Vaterlaus
Lamott
Neves
Barrett

Cummins
Stott
Henry
Sichenze
Sheets
Meadors
Holloway

Parnett

50K

Group Results

Bib
5
58
79
123
122

34
15
57
113
80

25

26
43
118
62
82
12

22
109
42
101
100
70
47

85

Floerchinger-Franks 33

10/3/2015

Place
OA
24
41
42
45
49
54
59
63
72
77
82

DNS

DNS

27
51
70
73
90
99

20
25
30
50
56
64
80

85
86

Place Place
Masters Gender
8 21
12 32
13 33
14 34
15 38
17 42
19 45
20 47
22 51
24 53
26 57
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
2 5
7 12
9 20
11 22
17 31
24 39
6 17
9 22
11 25
16 39
18 44
21 48
25 55
15 28
16 29

Chip Time
5:39:29.902
6:08:52.276
6:11:47.510
6:15:43.138
6:17:26.259
6:42:47.279
6:52:04.216
6:56:38.312
7:14:01.190
7:31:36.484
8:13:17.101
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:46:28.167
6:25:10.230
7:11:48.288
7:15:37.349
8:47:48.635
9:31:24.414

5:31:50.509
5:43:40.512
5:47:52.622
6:20:11.393
6:48:23.787
7:03:31.763
8:02:29.766

8:19:31.627
8:21:36.046

Gun Time
5:39:46.552
6:09:02.832
6:11:50.253
6:15:48.145
6:17:38.676
6:43:02.055
6:52:18.017
6:56:47.736
7:14:01.190
7:31:40.500
8:14:22.950
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:46:32.223
6:25:12.923
7:12:02.043
7:15:56.138
8:47:49.373
9:31:33.168

5:32:08.011
5:45:24.996
5:47:55.943
6:20:30.161
6:48:30.424
7:03:45.212
8:02:48.509

8:19:37.593
8:21:54.792
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

=L

<

Francie
Joyce
Nancy

David
John
Dennis
Ulrich

Ron

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

Hill
Gebhardt
Emerson

Emerson
Rogers
Jensen
Kamm

Nicholl

50K

Group Results

Bib
44
36
31

30
93
50
55

83

10/3/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
93 20 34
94 21 35
105 26 44
29 10 24
76 23 52
87 27 58
89 28 59
102 29 61

Chip Time
9:07:11.986
9:12:09.618
10:42:12.196

5:47:16.785
7:30:26.244
8:27:21.531
8:44:59.969

9:58:17.442

Gun Time

9:07:12.700

9:12:09.824
10:42:12.373

5:47:24.363
7:30:39.661
8:27:35.856
8:45:15.132

9:58:33.030
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Place
OA
36
DNS
81
DNS
24
DNS
DNF
54
DNS
62
98
99
DNS

63
48
58
34
88
13
46
20
75
100
DNS
27
DNS
52
103
29
105

First Name Last Name

Drew
Wendy
Evan
Michelle
Ryan
Laurel
Andrew
Sean
Keven
Lori
Daniel
Sharyn
Chelsee
Ben
Steve
Brandon
Lindsey
Reid
Jenny
Jose
Chris
Andrew
Josephine
Maricela
Bart
Brenda
Lisa
Day
Shanda
David
Nancy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Adams
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Angell
Armstrong
Arritt
Babbitt
Bantekas
Barrett
Barrett
Baxter
Biggerstaff
Boyenger
Byington
Campbell
Carley
Carroll
Cervantes
Chigbrow
Cummins
Daggett
Davenport
Davis
Dizes
Donnell
Doughman
Doughman
Emerson
Emerson

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1
2
3
4 DNS
5 8
6 DNS
7
8 17
9 DNS
10 8
11
12 24
13
14
15 20
16
17
18
19
20 4
21
22 6
23
24 25
25 DNS
26 2
27
28
29
30 10
31 26

Place

Div
3
DNS
22
DNS
7
DNS
DNF
12
DNS
6
23
6
DNS

14

15
DNS
1
DNS
16
12
1
5

Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
27
DNS
56
DNS
21
DNS
DNF
42
DNS
16
60
39
DNS
2
47
37
14
26
30
11
35
17
24
40
DNS
5
DNS
40
42
24
44

Gender

TN TNTTETTTZIZZITNEINSZIITTTnEnNSIInnEInSnZ

Chip Time
5:56:06.794
00:00.000
8:02:30.705
00:00.000
5:39:29.902
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:42:47.279
00:00.000
6:56:31.486
9:31:19.149
9:31:24.414
00:00.000
4:27:59.501
6:56:38.312
6:16:50.100
6:52:02.666
5:54:25.819
8:36:08.604
5:13:02.929
6:16:23.300
5:31:50.509
7:28:19.616
9:53:02.746
00:00.000
5:46:28.167
00:00.000
6:32:18.694
10:02:27.410
5:47:16.785
10:42:12.196

Gun Time
5:56:11.777
00:00.000
8:02:37.403
00:00.000
5:39:46.552
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:43:02.055
00:00.000
6:56:47.234
9:31:27.947
9:31:33.168
00:00.000
4:28:01.384
6:56:47.736
6:17:09.563
6:52:13.085
5:54:41.513
8:36:14.525
5:13:05.487
6:16:39.792
5:32:08.011
7:28:33.998
9:53:15.927
00:00.000
5:46:32.223
00:00.000
6:32:22.333
10:02:40.799
5:47:24.363
10:42:12.373

Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
35
86
59
79
94

101
DNS
104
96
30
51
93
71
DNS
80
DNS
83
87
40

DNS
12
89
65
72
41
14
60
53
73

First Name
Leanna
Ginger
Todd
Janine
Joyce
Brittany
Kristine
Raine
Kristin
Stephanie
Loren
Susan
Francie
Macy
Joseph
Gary
Deanna
Ashley
Dennis
Justin
Brady
Evelyn
Thad
Ulrich
Jon
Mike
Peter
Elizabeth
Chris
Seth
Sheri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Fischer
Floerchinger-Franks
Fogdall
Franco
Gebhardt
Goicoechea
Goodman
Goodspeed
Hansen-Mellish
Heimberg
Henry
Henry

Hill

Hill

Hodges
Holloway
Imhoff

Irwin
Jensen
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kamm
Kinzer
Kirkmire
Knox
Kornkven
Kratochvil
Lacrone
Lamott

Place
Bib Masters
32
33 16
34 19
35 13
36 21
37
38
39
40
41 22
42 11
43 7
44 20
45 10
46
47 25
48
49
50 27
51
52
53 DNS
54 3
55 28
56
57 22
58 12
59
60
61
62 11

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
13 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
- Age 18-29
11 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
13 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 60-69
7  Age 40-49
Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
Age 18-29
2 Age 18-29
3  Age 60-69
Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 60-69
19 Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
- Age 18-29
18 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
9
29
45
25
35
1
41
DNS
43
37
25
12
34
21
DNS
55
DNS
26
58
31
7
DNS
10
59
49
51
32
3
46
41
22

Gender

TN T

Chip Time

5:56:03.046
8:21:36.046
6:52:04.216
7:58:32.727
9:12:09.618
4:36:07.974
9:53:32.406
00:00.000
10:24:15.640
9:21:39.132
5:47:52.622
6:25:10.230
9:07:11.986
7:13:41.976
00:00.000
8:02:29.766
00:00.000
8:13:19.211
8:27:21.531
6:07:48.462
5:00:06.278
00:00.000
5:11:27.516
8:44:59.969
7:03:52.404
7:14:01.190
6:08:52.276
5:13:08.252
6:54:05.240
6:37:17.285
7:15:37.349

Gun Time
5:56:13.888
8:21:54.792
6:52:18.017
7:58:40.945
9:12:09.824
4:36:10.266
9:53:44.115
00:00.000
10:24:16.780
9:21:51.593
5:47:55.943
6:25:12.923
9:07:12.700
7:13:54.939
00:00.000
8:02:48.509
00:00.000
8:14:22.986
8:27:35.856
6:07:52.667
5:00:16.313
00:00.000
5:11:31.742
8:45:15.132
7:04:15.755
7:14:01.190
6:09:02.832
5:13:12.513
6:54:37.971
6:37:22.963
7:15:56.138
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Place
OA

44

11
37
55
39
64
31
DNS
19
DNS
57
17
15
74
42
82
38
90
102
DNS
85

26
16
21
95
97
32
76

First Name
Scott
Trina
Chris
Danielle
Dustin
David
John
Larry
Tizz
Zachariah
Brett
Jenni
Emily
Jay
Raymond
Lori

Eric
Brian
Micah
Lori
Ron
Alex
Andrea
Zeb
Luce
Jared
Russell
Kari
Nellie
Alyssa
John

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Love
Lund
Lundberg
Marquette
Matier
McCorkle
McDevitt
Meadors
Miller
Miller
Molthen
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Mullenax
Murphy
Narad
Nebeker
Ness
Neves
Nicholl
Otter
Parnett
Perez
Peterson
Petrie
Pochop
Porter
Pryor
Rogers
Rogers

Place
Bib Masters
63 2
64 6
65
66
67
68
69
70 21
71 3
72
73
74
75
76
77 5
78 12
79 13
80 26
81
82 17
83 29
84
85 15
86
87 1
88
89 7
90
91 23
92
93 23

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
6 Age 18-29
12 Age 30-39
6 Age50-59
2 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
DNS Age 18-29
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
17 Age 40-49
4  Age 18-29
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 70-79
DNS Age 18-29
1 Age 60-69
- Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
1 Age18-29
6  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2  Age 60-69
10/3/2015

Place
Gender
8
11
4
2
28
43
30
48
6
DNS
16
DNS
13
14
12
23
33
57
29
31
61
DNS
28
1
4
13
18
36
38
7
52

Gender

STTTZZEITNTEETNTTEITNSIZInNZSZInmnmnSInsIInSns

Chip Time
5:06:57.423
6:13:58.445
4:42:02.452
5:09:46.779
5:57:42.304
6:47:12.675
6:01:19.110
7:03:31.763
5:49:36.362
00:00.000
5:31:28.523
00:00.000
6:50:53.983
5:22:46.266
5:13:52.903
7:25:40.252
6:11:47.510
8:13:17.101
5:59:00.625
8:47:48.635
9:58:17.442
00:00.000
8:19:31.627
4:25:03.911
5:44:25.962
5:22:24.734
5:33:59.851
9:19:42.046
9:29:17.513
5:49:36.703
7:30:26.244

Gun Time
5:06:58.579
6:14:09.023
4:42:06.458
5:09:49.633
5:57:54.974
6:47:19.928
6:01:35.846
7:03:45.212
5:49:46.875
00:00.000
5:31:33.951
00:00.000
6:51:10.656
5:22:55.524
5:13:55.823
7:25:55.949
6:11:50.253
8:14:22.950
5:59:04.125
8:47:49.373
9:58:33.030
00:00.000
8:19:37.593
4:25:06.583
5:44:29.325
5:22:35.175
5:34:05.740
9:19:52.023
9:29:29.264
5:49:49.250
7:30:39.661
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Place
OA
DNF
67
61
DNS
92
33
56
50
68
69
84
10

18
91
25
23
DNF

77
43
66
47
22
70
28
DNS

49
45
78

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2015
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

Elizabeth Rowell 94 DNF Age 30-39
Travis Rue 95 20 Age 30-39
Kim Saam 96 5 Age 30-39
Rose Sanders 97 DNS Age 30-39
Bertha Sandoval 98 19 12 Age 40-49
Theresa Schut 99 4 3 Age 40-49
Rick Sheets 100 18 5 Age50-59
Fran Sichenze 101 16 4  Age 50-59
Karly Simmons 102 6 Age 30-39
Kimberly Simmons 103 7  Age 30-39
Andrea Simmonsen 104 14 10 Age 40-49
Jeremy Smith 105 4  Age 30-39
James St Clair 106 2 Age 30-39
Nate Steenblik 107 6 Age 30-39
Francie Stocking 108 18 11 Age 40-49
Gary Stott 109 9 2 Age50-59
Mark Streeter 110 9 Age 30-39
Tonya Tawes 111 DNF Age 30-39
Blake Taylor 112 - Age 30-39
Ryan Taylor 113 24 16 Age 40-49
Julie Tinney 114 5 4  Age 40-49
Tiffany Tyree 115 1 Age18-29
Brady Vandegrift 116 5 Age 18-29
Paul Vanderheiden 117 8 Age 30-39
Kristi Vaterlaus 118 9 3 Age 50-59
Mitch Vaterlaus 119 10 Age 30-39
Joelle Vaught 120 DNS DNS Age 40-49
Steve Vaught 121 1 1 Age40-49
Kevin Warner 122 15 11 Age 40-49
Tim Winkle 123 14 10 Age 40-49
Beau Yates 124 21 Age 30-39

10/3/2015

Place
Gender
DNF
50
15
DNS
33
8
44
39
18
19
27
9
6
15
32
22
20
DNF
3
53
10
17
36
19
20
23
DNS
5
38
34
54

Gender

O | B § Bl § e § Bl § B § BG-GB o B Bl B M B i 1 |

Chip Time
00:00.000
7:04:59.596
6:54:05.428
00:00.000
9:06:59.568
5:49:57.873
6:48:23.787
6:20:11.393
7:11:10.081
7:11:10.115
8:19:29.833
5:08:33.270
4:52:58.242
5:29:07.487
9:02:19.063
5:43:40.512
5:38:40.458
00:00.000
4:41:26.824
7:31:36.484
6:12:14.735
7:04:59.085
6:16:27.074
5:35:46.197
7:11:48.288
5:47:00.784
00:00.000
4:49:54.044
6:17:26.259
6:15:43.138
7:58:14.712

Gun Time
00:00.000
7:05:16.203
6:54:37.951
00:00.000
9:07:11.469
5:50:05.226
6:48:30.424
6:20:30.161
7:11:25.711
7:11:25.692
8:19:30.944
5:08:38.077
4:53:03.093
5:29:27.163
9:02:19.687
5:45:24.996
5:38:43.051
00:00.000
4:41:33.530
7:31:40.500
6:12:18.264
7:05:15.697
6:16:30.464
5:35:52.111
7:12:02.043
5:47:05.773
00:00.000
4:50:02.478
6:17:38.676
6:15:48.145
7:58:32.123
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